Jungbunzlauer

Hydration drink

with organic mineral salts

Ingredients

Ingredients

Coconut water powder

Baker’s sugar

Salt

Pomegranate juice powder
Citric Acid Anhydrous
Strawberry flavour 1202211139
Strawberry flavour 1202211142
Trisodium Citrate Anhydrous
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Trimagnesium Citrate Anhydrous
Tripotassium Citrate

Beetroot extract

Stevia Reb A

Monk fruit extract MFC-E30P
Total

Directions

1. Mix all ingredients until homogeneous

Supplier

BulkSupplements

Jungbunzlauer
Silesia

Silesia
Jungbunzlauer
Jungbunzlauer
Jungbunzlauer
Naturex
PureCircle
Monk Fruit Corp

Quantity

54.30%
20.00%
3.50%
8.00%
4.50%
2.00%
2.00%
3.40%
1.00%
0.70%
0.20%
0.30%
0.10%
100%

Serving instructions

1. Add 1 sachet (10 g) to 475 mL water
2. Mix until dissolved

Headquarters Jungbunzlauer Suisse AG - CH-4051 Basel - Switzerland - Phone +41 61 295 51 00
For further information please contact: headquarters@jungbunzlauer.com - www.jungbunzlauer.com

The information contained herein has been compiled carefully to the best of our knowledge. We do not accept any responsibility or liability for the information given in respect to
described product. Our product has to be applied under full and own responsibility of the user, especially in respect to any patent rights of other and any law or government regulation.
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