### Jungbunzlauer

# Hydration drink

with organic mineral salts



#### Ingredients

	Ingredients	Supplier	Quantity
1	Coconut water powder	BulkSupplements	54.30%
2	Baker's sugar		20.00%
3	Salt		3.50%
4	Pomegranate juice powder		8.00%
5	Citric Acid Anhydrous	Jungbunzlauer	4.50%
6	Strawberry flavour 1202211139	Silesia	2.00%
7	Strawberry flavour 1202211142	Silesia	2.00%
B	Trisodium Citrate Anhydrous	Jungbunzlauer	3.40%
9	Trimagnesium Citrate Anhydrous	Jungbunzlauer	1.00%
10	Tripotassium Citrate	Jungbunzlauer	0.70%
11	Beetroot extract	Naturex	0.20%
12	Stevia Reb A	PureCircle	0.30%
13	Monk fruit extract MFC-E30P	Monk Fruit Corp	0.10%
	Total		100%

#### Directions

1. Mix all ingredients until homogeneous

#### Serving instructions

1. Add 1 sachet (10 g) to 475 mL water

2. Mix until dissolved

**Headquarters Jungbunzlauer Suisse AG · CH-4051 Basel · Switzerland · Phone +41 61 295 51 00** For further information please contact: headquarters@jungbunzlauer.com · www.jungbunzlauer.com

The information contained herein has been compiled carefully to the best of our knowledge. We do not accept any responsibility or liability for the information given in respect to described product. Our product has to be applied under full and own responsibility of the user, especially in respect to any patent rights of other and any law or government regulation. © 2025 074-25 v1 Jungbunzlauer Suisse AG

## Jungbunzlauer

# Hydration drink

with organic mineral salts